

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR

CIVIL WRIT PIL (CW) No.7827 of 2015
DALIT MANAV ADHIKAR
V/S
STATE OF RAJ AND ORS

Date of order : 26.8.2016

HON'BLE MR. KALPESH SATYENDRA JHAVERI,J
HON'BLE MR.AJAY RASTOGI,J.

Mr. SATISH KUMAR ADV., for the Petitioner.
MR. SHEETANSHU SHARMA ADV., for the respondent.

ORDER

Counsel wants time to file additional affidavit.
List after four weeks, as prayed.

(AJAY RASTOGI),J.

(KALPESH SATYENDRA JHAVERI),J

VS Shekhawat/- Sr.P.A.