

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7827 / 2015

Dalit Manav Adhikar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanwar Choudhary on behalf of
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Kunal Jaiman on behalf of
Mr. NM Lodha, Advocate General.

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH CHANDRA SOMANI

Order

28/11/2017

At request of the learned Counsel for the petitioner, list
after eight weeks.

(DINESH CHANDRA SOMANI), J (PRADEEP NANDRAJOG),C.J.

N.Gandhi/38

सत्यमेव जयते