

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7827 / 2015

Dalit Manav Adhikar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. N.M. Lodha, AG with Mr. Deepak Bishnoi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S.JHAVERI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY KUMAR VYAS

Order

07/05/2018

Matter to come up on 14.5.2018.

(VIJAY KUMAR VYAS),J

(K.S.JHAVERI),J

Chauhan/106



सत्यमेव जयते