

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writs No. 7827/2015

Dalit Manav Adhikar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. NM Lodha, Advocate General assisted by Mr. Deepak Bishnoi.

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G R MOOLCHANDANI**

Order

16/07/2018

1. Learned Counsel for the parties are directed to paginate their respective files so that reference to the running page number can be made.
2. List after two weeks.

(G R MOOLCHANDANI),J

(PRADEEP NANDRAJOG),CJ

N.Gandhi/59

सत्यमेव जयते