

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7827/2015

Dalit Manvadhikar Kendra Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv. Ms. Bhumika Goyal, Adv. Mr. Sudhindra Kumawat, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ashutosh Udawat with Ms. Divya Rathore, Adv. Ms. Anshul Ranga, Adv. Ms. Anjali Ranga for Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, Adv.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

12/02/2026

Learned AAG shall file the present status with regard to the grievances raised in the present petition and also inform as to what has been the final results in the FIRs lodged relating the complaints under the SC/ST Act.

List this case on 25.03.2026.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ