

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7827/2015

Dalit Manvadhikar Kendra Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Satish Kumar with Ms. Bhumika Goyal Ms. Renu Verma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Divya Rathore, AAAG for Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

08/05/2026

Learned Government Counsel seeks some time for compliance of the order dated 12.02.2026 and also for updation of the instructions regarding the order passed on 10.07.2015.

List the matter after four weeks.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

Sudheer/27